ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS

FATHER NAME
AMMAD ALI MIRZA

KHALID MASOOD BHOAIB
FROOQ

SHOAIB FROOQ
M. SUHAIL
SAQIB KHALID
AFRAZ AHMED
SHOAIB AHMED
UMAIR ILLAYSA
RIZWAN YOUSAF

M. BABER

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8625
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8625-A-1-583 M. BALAAJ MIRZA
8625-A-1-584 HUSSAIN IBN KHALID
8625-A-1-585 SHAHEER FAROOQ
8625-A-1-586 HARIS SUHAIL
8625-A-1-587 MOEEZ SAQIB
8625-A-1-588 M. HADI
8625-A-1-589 ABU BAKAR AHMED
8625-A-1-590 M. ARAIZ UMAIR
8625-A-1-591 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN
KHAN
8625-A-1-640 FAHAD @
8625-A-1-6192  SHAZIL ASAF

8625-A-1-6195
8625-A-2-592
8625-A-2-593
8625-A-2-594
8625-A-2-595
8625-A-2-596
8625-A-2-597
8625-A-2-598
8625-A-2-599
8625-A-2-601
8625-A-2-602
8625-A-3-604
8625-A-3-605
8625-A-3-606
8625-A-3-607
8625-A-3-608
8625-A-3-609

8625-A-3-610
8625-A-3-611

8625-A-3-612

ABDUR REHMAN
SYED ALI ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HADI
ABDUL MOEED

AHAD WAQAR

EESA KIYANI

MAHAD ALI UMER
HUSAIN BIN ASHAR
AZAN SAQIB
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
ABDUL RAFFAY
ABDULLAH MASOOD
ABDUR REHMAN
ABDUR RAHEEM
DAWOOD AHMED
MAHIR ALI

MUHAMMAD MEESAM
ABBAS

ABDUL WASAY

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHABH

HIFAZAT ULLAHBE

ASAF JAVED

AlJAZ AHMED
HASNAIN HAIDER SHAH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
FAISAL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD WAQAR AZEEM

M. ABDUR REHMAN
UMAR ALI FAROOQ
ASHAR IHSAN

M. SAQIB

IMRAN RAMZAN
SARFARAZ AHMED
MASOOD UL HASSAN
SHAKEEL AHMED
ABDUR RAHEEM
SHOAIB AHMED
JAMSHED ALI
SHAHID ABBAS

KHALID ARIF
SAGHEER AHMED

JAN MUHAMMAD
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1
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OBT. %AGE
86.67%
66.67%

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
93.33%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%

78.67%
73.33%

73.33%

GRADE
A_
C+

B-
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ROLL NO
8625-A-3-613

8625-A-3-614

8625-A-3-615

8625-A-3-616
8625-A-3-617
8625-A-3-618
8625-A-3-9722
8625-A-4-619
8625-A-4-620

8625-A-4-621
8625-A-4-622

8625-A-4-623
8625-A-4-624
8625-A-4-6193
8625-A-4-6194
8625-A-5-625

8625-A-5-626
8625-A-5-627

8625-A-5-628
8625-A-5-629
8625-A-6-630
8625-A-6-631
8625-A-6-632

8625-A-8-633

8625-A-8-634

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD BIN
SALMANE

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
EHSANE

MUHAMMAD SALAR
KHANE

HAMZA SAQIB

M. ARHAM

SHAHMIR ALI

EBAAD ALI

AHMAD BIN ALI CHAUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
IMRAN

ABDULLAH OMER

SYED MUHAMMAD SALAAR
MUZAMIL

SYED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MOHAMMAD SHER AFGAN

MUHAMMAD AYAAN ZAFAR
CHAUDHARY HASSAN AWAIS

MUHAMMAD BIN ALI
CHAUDHARY

TALHA AMJAD

AHMED BURHAN QURESHI
BIN SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD BIN AHMAD
SIBTAIN FAROOQ|

ABDUR RAFAY

HAMZA HADI

ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD SARIM WALI
KHAN

ORHAAN KHALID

FATHER NAME
WG CDR SALMAN IQBAL

MAJ. EHSAN ULLAH

RAZWAN YOUSAF

SAQIB KHALID
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SHAUKAT ALI

WAQAS HAIDER RAJA
ALI WAQAS

BRGD. IMRAN SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD OMER
SYED MUZAMIL RAZA

SYED MUZAMIL RAZA
MOHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
CHAUDHARY AWQAIS AKRAM
ALI WAQAS

MUHAMMAD AMJAD AWAN
SULEMAN ALI FAISAL

MUHAMMAD AHMED KAMAL
MAZHAR IQBAL FAROQI
KHALID ARIF

SHAHAMAT

MAJOR TAYYAB

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMED

LT. COL. KHALID MASOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
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OBT. %AGE GRADE
78.67% B
73.33% B-
84.00% B+
78.67% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
78.67% B
89.33% A-
78.67% B
78.67% B
84.00% B+
78.67% B
89.33% A-
78.67% B
78.67% B
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
91.11% A
86.67% A-
82.22% B+
82.22% B+
91.11% A
82.22% B+
91.11% A

TOTAL STUDENTS: 56
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